In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 &6 5 of LIQOZ
the Insglvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986

SATURDAY

AZ22

&

Companies House

TR

03/08/2019 #311
COMPANIES HOUSE
T *ABOKMPWH*

12/07/2019 #3097

COMPANIES HOUSE

Base

se

Company details

Company number EMI?HEIT,?EITJ

- Filling in this form

Company name in full Eingua Translations Limited

bald black caprtals

-

Please complete in typescript or in

Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) ’Eethan Louise
Surname ,vaans
Liquidator's address
Building name/number E Sovereign Quay
Street mavannah Street
Post town ’/Cardiff
County/Region ’/
o [c[r |10 [5]5[F
Country ’/
u Liquidator's name ©
Full forename(s) ﬁohn Dean @ Other liquidator
Use thus section to tell us about
Surname FCU llen another liguidator.
Liquidator's address @
Building name/number E Sovereign Quay ogth?;_liqui?atotr N
5e this section 10 tell us abou
Street mavannah Street another liquidator
Post town [—Card|ff
County/Region ’/
ke [G[F 1[0 [s[s[F
Country r

04/17 Version 10




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

25 o [2oP1le

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

fe o7 lolle

04/17 Version 10




LIQG2

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Wlacl name Natasha Abeywee ra

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

gWhere to send

omem et Menzies LLP

Address

| 2 Sovereign Quay
! Havannah Street

|

[ Cardiff
Comyegan
TT_EFWWFFEF
029 2049 5444

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

8 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been prowided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1 0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Lingua Translations Limited

on the 26 June 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

i believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name oHACON STE W3S
Signed e e A
Dated Do) e 7o

e

L4

(@]

[i4

>

< | *ABB2BQPP* ‘

A15 03/08/2019 #312

COMPANIES HOUSE



Lingua Translations Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 June 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
i - £ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Book Debts 13.367.37 6,683.69
Partnership Invoice Finance Limited (9.113.10)
Deficiency c/d {2429 41)
Assets subject to fioating charge:
Cash with Agent 5,400.00 5,400.00
Directors' Loans 73,766.45 Uncertain
Uncharged assets:
5,400.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature < EF =l O g pate RE]Lo 2O




Lingua Translations Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 June 2019

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees - Wage Arrears & Holiday

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by fioating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total agsets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Deficiency b/d

Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Shortfall to preferentiat creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down)

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade & Expense Creditors

Employees - PILN & RED

HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE & NIC
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfail in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Shortfall in respect of £ C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capitat
Ordinary Shareholders

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

ez
Signature ‘3%‘_‘}(?1'\_9_;\_!\

Date "Q(Ql(a [2C

20,560 31

242941

118,251 .34

28,357.87
7.749.63
4,263.10

100.00

Estimated to
Realise
£

5,400.00

20.560.31
(16,160 31)

NIL
{15,160 31)

NIL
(15,160.31)

2.429.41
(17.589.72)

NIL
NIL

15.160.31

156,621.94
(171,782.25)
2,429.41

(174,211 66)

100 00
(174,311.66)



15 B0 6102 sunf 9T

SF9z
¥y 29¢
00'gki

A1
S86le
L8°942'L
0soLe
¥ v6e
9992
66 L9
000£0'4
€611
Ot 6t
20e
yYEEC
Lol
zo 08
GE'ESE
9Pl
0z +0L
00 ool
sy il

0L LS
8t 60Z
BLLL
95 891
LE0L
LS pv
05 2L0't

60 610Z i8A TTOS SdI

HYZ LIS “AeunS ‘uoung ‘peoy poomBuiliod 8EL

NrE PrdN 'UBME) ‘uesgquwisy 'peoy Angpi 'esnol Bulpialg 'sucioeol) esoiuwld o/
482 639 ‘01s11g ‘980D SOMIL] 95

PuBliey) g/1€. 'Wouled uoyyeN

‘uoyuoweyppng edejeg 'py eusyemaameyy Buoly qean 'alep sueley 05/2Z
ureds ‘pUPe 'sezoy seT 4£292 6 Jelld [9p uabip

uledg 'S-Z¥B0LZ0SST ‘AIMAYW LL08Z D09 '8 BZany

Jygnday) yoezo) 'anrcsebpn 'yi Lps L/LEYE UORULNOW eN

80uBld 'NINOND 0.2 'eudpld B 'vir

eifs000) 1SHIQL k|0 ‘aAY HNGIWES | -UBABIBY FZ/OES

303810 'SUBYlY ‘OYIUIS 193G esly 2|

epeued 821 NEE SIN 'XejileH ‘anuaay uolbuliy 9g

Aveuuag ‘uebuiyounp |BILICH GZBOL ‘6 IS Jashey eeqiag

Aueunan) 'uuog 67156 ‘0 @ p usleBuasiay wy

BIq198 ‘PES IAON 000LZ ¥ EMAOUIGSEA Bxuer

Bijeol) 05Zhi 'Bluuiad ‘LI 8189NY BUDIO

eishejeyy Jndwn) ejeny 0oges ‘nley esbuem g uaksyag 'vizZ/bL veler'ge
A3l 6135 'uopuo ‘peoy weybuupues gyl

37 Zug ‘Aejwosg ‘sBAeH '1eaig sehAeH gz ‘Bunnsuocy) eyt

euebing /151 'peug-2Alog B1OS ‘NG BRCAOA INPIA 'L

BIUGIST QOLOS NKEL 'pZ 98Nj00T]

AGS 0142 ‘Wpse) ‘Aeg yipie] ‘a0eld BSINOT OF

vl jo | abey

71 aunjeublg

puepuIAS PUISY SOvD
inudy ueysy HOYD
AinypmoyD bejysy DOVYD

aweuueAng Wodny dovd
onanbey oluoy Q0vVD
zanBupoy seir) ooy NOVD
(edoyZoy UIUOUY WOYD
UBLIUETOBY SUISIYD Suuy V0
Ol BUUY MOVYD

ueAuosiuy BUUY rovo
noinodopeded myebuy 10vD
snijajed 9 usuy HOvD

BN MaIpUY 90v0

HesnH ealpuy 40v0

ayun 4 Baspuy 30v0

uepay euy aovo

dsie| euy A0v¥D

eS| By a0vD

ljozay oifioqury vOvD

1ze} 3 [ewy 60v0
ddouy-iepuig essiy 80VD
aqbw nyegw eIy L0V
usjag Iy 0vo

BAAQUEIS BIpUBXD|Y SOvD
avjleg-ewnyseben oxy ¥Ov0
asi|Bu) yruy €0V

ugyey ] yezyy Z0v0

02809 |e(] oueupy LOYD
pauwlyy JapeInpQy 00vY2o

3

ssaIppy

aweN Kay

810)jpai) Auedwon - g
pajjwi|q suojjejsuesj enBuyq
d17 seizuapy



1§ 60 6102 sunr g2

60 102 JaA DS Sdi ¥1 jo  abed
sineubig

PP BES wnibjeg 'JJJTHANOS OFLS - § ‘BuGWOdUT BNy 8uer piaeQg 20a0
Ev vy uapamg ‘Giogales Le vLb 'g ueleBieioq 1spug|olg [piveq 10ao
(1P EBIUSAD|S 'JoqUEN Q00Z '8} BN BYSARIGOQ waswer uefiweq 0can
16992 BlENSNY (/8b 'PUBISUSAND ‘SUNBD 'J00GOCI00N 'UN0T YBQ AIS /2 uoHe|suel | assueder sOWson redd
1615 Aueuueg ‘uabuem||3 6LPEL ‘T @PelISUBLIRN uuewzi BYyauIo) 1002
L EEY FSE ENS '3IysSayD '9jpeey ‘ues)D pleeH ‘dALQ 3[epyeQ S5 [IBSUBK UHOD HOJO
00 §¢ 43€ S1 X3 'voaa(q ‘Bunnalyn 'asoD nassny Z1 $aMaS LoilRIsuBl | WD 9022
¥5 8ES UUBLLIOH B1PNE|D 4020
80 £55 Aueunag 'woypioy 6258F ‘9 ayeishigen uuBWEDIBH BIPNE|D 3002
18 69 Aueunag ‘gz |z neuapieH 'glL Bamuamu eiseq) vobauy eipne) aqQoo
58 pZL Y11 858 'loislig ‘UoYD ‘PeOY SiNBd 1S L1 'D ield SpuBMmoy aunsuuD 2020
v 025t AuewiRg ‘uunqueIg PSZES ‘£ PIBIZIOH WY lagoy aunsuyy 8003
005t 8029615 'HUOIRSSOY | 1991} Bl|iBJEY'E nojnodolAbisg eunsuyy Y020
£5 982 Aueuuan) ‘Nesey [£19.-0 6 ISPIEM Jadwaxyy uensuyd 6002
065G OO\ s3eYD 8020
26 269 VI LS 'pe|yeys 1eels JBIdEN 86 '8SNOl 8uilS 0Z suojeisuelj D4D 2009
Sy 1Z INY ¥ZD3 'uopuo 18ailg ined 06-98 'JOot4 Uiy My uasa) 5022
258/, asodebuig gp2g07 ‘J90debuig g7-11 ‘PEROY BSOS 06 yeAsuews| euen| suuaylen SO0
¥Z'8L S9|BIOW 20|EZUOC) BUEY USUUBRYD 7000
0LSLL ureds ‘6008 euolsaled ‘i Z €62 crendiq/0 se1saiB) efnuow sopen €022
£/ 18 149 LNg ‘'uoybug ‘eroiq uoseld /bE ieid oued 70290
b 8y [eBniiod ‘01204 ‘L 2Z-596C 030d op solaig ‘108 19D ZNID BIISAIID BUEW BHED OO0
0002 ddl EZOA "ANUSHICA YUON "JIOA 'BNUBAY yuBY LINOG 88 UOJiIH Ined eo 0000
18 856 SPUBLAYIBN @Ul 'LBEE 07 'UBINOH ‘b Bamiapuexeny-waip suid majisng 2080
SPLLS ENEAOIS ‘BUBG BAON L) B96 '05/0Z61 BAOINIG Oxieug Agjsiuelg 1080
83 162 WD 'DODS-WO ‘D BsuRpD |1t epebwiogiew peojoy spatig [¢lvic 0]
00 8vZ'L MLL 5149 'gipie) ‘miebluen ‘muebluen d:ed ‘asnoy sixy PY1HVDOSI SWNIlY  AADYD
68 85 Aaxuny ‘esedjuy ‘00890 Wwewid b6 wio awn uexig Brinsuply  AOWD
9804 SUUBZ SIBIAY novo
£y vy aouei4 'uoA £O069 2B NQ ANy § Jaiubeg uaieiny 10vD
3 ss6IppY swepN Aoy

sioypess Auedwon - g
peyiwiy suone|sues] enbuiy
d77 saizuoly



LG 60 6102 SUnr 92

60 SHIZ 3A DS SdI

1 jo ¢ abeg
- aimeubig
)
66 LEE ureds ‘euo|adleq 'SITIVA 130 STINHOLNOW 0180 '« o£ 0Z IAYASNT'D IDVTIVA | ITTANIW INNIILI 103D
0L 195 B2J0l W Bp BWIBd ‘02120 scleg ‘oG ey e] 9p jweDd Jaueinp Jaursy 303D
GC 482 SRUNISY 'OPRIAD HL ‘b Opued BAY BAIDIBA ZRJBAlY OISBWT o390
IS puelUld ‘AMYTINYYN 0589/ '€l snuexsedse uauniad P 103D
99 92 urBdS 'ellA9S £00LY 32 I BIIA Sin 250 BZR|Y ussbpun exu3 H03D
ve bl 1dAB3 'wnoke 'es)3 ‘lesed|J Jassey usepqy veiwy 903D
£BOLOZ MEY| '£Z1LG OUIOAIT 'Q ILULIGT OUBHPY BIA 1Zug" eww3 4039
£0'2L Yd/ ¥11 'UOpUOT JRIEIID) “Wed IBISIUOM ‘IpIS 159404 /b 0pUdI0) BT 3030
LE €6 gloAs U3 Q03D
£LEL BIUBLLOY ‘JWeaN eneld ‘L injBuely BI0]S [anuewd 353D
1egnq '6G.£01 xog

28 21 O d 'edng ing ‘eRylaN pROIRaNS Jleiny wp 'Suippng Jke4-y *100|4 PUZ '90Z "ON 92140 pbew-Inqy pew3 8030
00892 QDS ¥Z4D 'Wp1eD 'pecy 8pnerd 26 Z 1814 el0/S gje19213 Y032
0005 VD9 9LdN 'BJysuInoWwuoy ‘Mmoisdays ‘uapneasq Aynws ayj g 3i00) euen3 6030
0¥ 825 Auewnag) ‘uaBusig vgogs-qQ ‘2 essensybuimyssispog Zapueusad a3 £032
00 52 338 /54 '|o1sug ‘peoy AUkl w1 eysmapIN uegeziy 203D
BY 9 EEACIS 'L 895 BuBg BAON '05/0261 BACINIS ‘0 Selerss 8030
19 8¢ LLELZ uBAuepueys| |y Bupuexely BupUEXaY 'Apysnoy 'qBey JepEY 19PQY L [ipuey sseuly 503D
L9801 L2061 | iodebuis ‘peoy abpry ey JemoT oddaj elig 030
0L Gl MP¥ 58 oislg ‘volBunsug iH s €1 iS1] ag-siiud 3133 £030
00 522 yainouny prenpy zo30
/5 €98 weds 'B|iA8S 'UpIadaous B) 9P BUIDUSIRA, 'L06LF dD 01 ‘eueu op obupoy oue) npg 103D
12 1E2'F BUILD 001629 UeuunA Aunog Buoyabue) “uednyniBued ‘L-2-60 Bueyog punwp3 0030
£6°65¢ YNL LV YN L4 wpebue 'wme ‘peoy A sesy pl ‘ppietisoy ueBuop uelhg 6000
00 1 EpeuRD ‘EMZ dZN 'OUEIUD Jauayayy ‘ies| 9bpiy uwniny g7y {21 papo Ja 8002
19921 mc_.:oumN.mI pue ewsog Qoo s .m:_>omoN_OI PUE BIUSOQ JO UCI|BIBPD 4 Og—ﬂmw JAOUNG m:qu_ 200D
80 LE euebing 'BweA - 0106 bS5 dde ' ng yeAni] ‘gz eAOARIS BuBI] 90aD
ve bl 9XE 118 'ybnoig 'pecy siig G nueaunbuig p euRq 5000
L0 p22 Aueuueo 'fuequaney-buaquapnald 96846 ‘9L ossebuaziuy s18y sluueq ¥0aon
60'v82 uiedg ‘05282 PUPB 'SBUODIALIC) ‘G U-yIoeS jenaseq ép ovsed 3 S 'eipawold 30 £0a0
3 SROIPPY awey Koy

siolpaln Auedwon - g
pejiwin suonejsuel | enbun
d77 selzuay



L5 60 510g 3unr 9

POLY
99/
AN
09 L0

8L L2l
00 0¢v
09 48
00'stL
8y 0.
Ly LOE'Z
a9

89 B8EL
o8l
SE 082

05’86l
Ll
290G
6.8
P9 S0P
88 82

TARAL>
(TN
ELGPL'D
[44:15-2}
01 00S
95 eELe
¥G GE¥

606102 RA 0S8 Sdt

jebnuog ‘enqel ‘#0v-0ZrE odog op sefing

MYB ZdS '2Jusim ‘Angsties ‘Aep sisyonog §

Auewnsg 'geez/ uebuieg 'cg nsuepieyuauaQ

D39 658 '|oisug 'peoy uonesedoo) /

BIS3UOpU|

‘0E¥ZL UBIRISS BUBNEL “HEPUEND JEIEH NEPUed 'L LOMM/YO0LY G'OU § IUBYED |1

3L 0ZcIN ‘Hodman 1304)S YLON £ 18quieys) susany) 'd1 siopdijog sueal BuipieH o
uIquINioy LOOE | Jealeg ‘eD spuesfiesog 0Z|-0L# | ©ISLED ORUUI GIHPPT LOET Idy
HI'E L8N "silap sisuuoq ‘aue abpubuoy 2¢

aouel4 ‘93N 00090 ‘sielbuy Sep speuslwdld ‘6

080002 ‘2uyD 'reybueysg PuIsK] NOYBUOH ‘(M) PECY UN|IBH OF SUBT '| ON ‘20§ Wooy
Y8 IYS _mmm:m.sw .w::ou mmoc.m_._m 0.5&. i

8¥0BLS 'DHd UBZUBS ‘6 199118 noyZurx ‘nrea aubury 'g 1emo] ‘2011 WY

ALl 8LVS

‘logie L HOd YIBSN ‘PIOJUBLILLY ‘UBMINE-SB.)-LUNEME) 'UBWILIBUAIG JamoT 'peoy Aued 6
eyeds3 ‘uglalse) 'LWISSRIIUSE 09GZL '0Z IIBICHEW Joueor /D

euebing '109S USABIY '2-D-| | ADURUBISUOY JENILLIG

BINEACIS 'BUAIS)) L0 820 '9/S8BS BIUSPOJOISO

BUIYD ' L6000}
Buifieg ‘1owsIQ uRIpieH ‘peoy BpUENA '2Z ON 'U0i0ag v '€ Buiping 'L0Zi-G euns

asuel] ‘AZIdlen) 0O0RS  '@S||eA B 'seinef ueap eny /g

uleds ‘2Ipg7) 'RISIUCIH B P BUBIIYT) DEL L L 'PE 'SOel ueS aje)

eipui 'g00 1L 95-/ebeuwer ‘[eudsol BIoA fenN ' ddQ LeMUSBYIBA £/F0
sejeNw g qaiy peiun ‘uewhy Suiping uonepowlodoy ‘Arieg uswiy pDY
SISIUN[-SIUN | 0802 ‘euBlY 'Sied SIp SoUIPISTY

v1 jo p abeg

aimeubig

souwiey eusjay 8OKD
Buno A usjeH LOHD
Lyoeg aIsH 9OHD
abpueac |azen S0HD

uemeulap Auey YOHD

payuwi] suoinog sbenbue selwap £OHD
JEWSSBI 19184-SUBH ZOHD

qever-|y yeeH LOHD

esing rebbey 00HD

nopnoj A9 Yoo

BquIEqES OABISNS  §0OD

uaYD BIJO 809D

el pueobue 109D

mfess 9090

8)BM IWRIBD  G0DD
1B3I0d BSUBS BLLWSG 09
OJIISED IAYINED 09D
BAOUNYORIY EIBUGRD Z099
OINSE) ZBUALLYL Bl3LIGED) LO9D
BAO|EQUIBE) BI3LIGRT) 0099

Buepn, yuey 2040
zanBupoy odweosQ aunuel 4 e04D

abijjeg aueuo|4§ G040

23124 UIAB(Q) OpuBWaZ $040
eideyy) Auuay 2040

Aaey |3 Ayley L0492
aulpasuag uale4 0042

3

ssalppy

swep Aoy

sioppasn Auedwon - g
palw] suonejsuel | enbulq
d77 selzuey



1560 6102 sunf 92

G 5102 A DS Sdi

¥ijo g sbey

ainjeubig

e ERY SNI ZHQ ‘wewng Quno) 'spuz aue Uoyad ‘PlRYMBN '188.S JUBPIALH 9§ I[8mag sunr 201D
$Z 09 Auguiseg WieJeAQ 'LEv1S-g 02 fing syongeinr 40rD
88 85 Bwewoy ‘InY '08z.0% 1881014 '| ‘dy V6L UN 19843 18dy jnazn §is0| | Zseynr 307D
£ele uieds ‘pupe ‘ugIodlY - €Z68Z ¥ o6 ‘01 uoder /O 2IBA Z8B|3d |3NUBK 8sol aord
LZELE SpuBLBUIBN 8y 'Pueliy 8N | L b ‘w1 Bemuauliondey WaZ1aa7) UBA epuljor 2012
00 ¥ HdE €24 ‘ABUNG "PROY YYD |1 8eus,0 vyor goro
86'8EL 18 $YH 'UOPUDT 'BNUBAY LOISRAlY |9 seunjobAicy euueop voro
0s e ung emy uir 60rd
G0'E6E Q38 0ZN 'uopuo ‘Aemeusals) 2¢ ' olsjuoy YolQ alssep aorn
89 {p 95N0H SHBQ UISID) wig ueap 20rD
SL'08 BuomwouByNG MEMIET 2aro
£8 6¢ BAO|UOT) BUBT SorD
L 19 Biagpun uep voro
L0065 uossueyor uer E0ro
BZ Sk sle)g sofieq elay| ‘anueay ue|y JO '18ans euepunbo gy 2|01y NIWer Z0roD
19 960°tL ¥XHPb LV '18]s80ue '2nUSAY J31SUIUIM PO Ao aler orD
06 L9t 1VE LHE ‘Asjwioig ‘SAuQ UOSHEGOY £ poomo?) dijiyd 0orD
gLee Jeyad ueen| 90i9D
§5°08 Buyd '6ZLOLOY BusBueyD '0Zg 'ON py 1se3 Buopeo noyzaq epbusyH '¢00g Wooy NIN UeA| S0i0
gs'zer uiedg ‘eualin) ‘abuoje 1627 | 's ebuoje|ia Sueio Jeuen 1eRed niyaljues jeges) POID
CoOviv 395 €56 ‘1018 ‘uoydwos) i8yse] 'ABAA ULE§ BWOH 8 peapy-uSBay sau| £010
8v'Eer wnibjeg 0s5e @ Jeploz  ‘wnibleg 0SSE @ 1aPI07 "9 1BRIISIBPUNA SuBLaH 8U)| Zoi10
e eqr Job| LoD
0009 ADE £1d "NYSWOA ULON ‘UOLBl[EYHON 'SAU(] |IBMWIOIT T KNy B3| 001
§L'SL§ NNE 94D 'UHeuaq ‘peoy |e3 2 SUDIZAA MNH 30HD
BL L uainby Bueis) Buonyy AgHD
S0GeL'L M8 1 9S8 198I0W0g YUON 'Aipun ‘9500 saliqel]) |Z ‘56D SUCHEBSURI | xne Jabiop J0HD
0000L'L 38. ZAL XOSHPPIW 'UHOM4S| PO '808Bld SUCIaN /€ IBYEeg NUOIIH 80HD
LE'478 SpUBLIYIaN BU| IYIAIPIOG Ya 6ZEE '8 Joylewus Bamoo|g eulLLaH YOHD
£90¥ uieds ‘pupepy ‘seday 807 9 UBLSBGAS URS L0/8T 'YI-6E 0ISUY) |2 SOUBULSH Jalie) yENeued BUBW IUS3H 60HD
3 $804pPY aweN Koy

sioypesn Auedwon - g

pejw] suoyejsues | enBu

d77 sejzusiy



1S 80 610Z sunf gz

80 6102 18A 108 Sdl

¥1 )0 g abey

r\)\j&ﬂ MWW , aimeubig

00551 VS €240 Jilpied 'peoy Jejsunuyinos /| sewoy| eusiepbepy LOWD
5Ll wysyepfen  0OWD
va /il HYE 710 Uejex3 'sifey awiq ‘equodoy LWe Aajea sabenbue Wb swiy 4012
¥E LTL oyfloy zseyn 30710
8911 paelsisN Bimpn Qo012
68 06% QoURI4 ‘00Z | ISouAeqg 'Slenus”) any £p0L I8AON 8jj1ony 2070
01 L2 OAOSOY 'BUNYSHA ‘00001 ‘Fiit 'J WET '8/ NS BIUBRIEQ fea1g ueny 8010
e (AR Ipuowseuo(] ebiuezzen ezualo YO0
¥ 002 BWZOY JUBIOT] 58019
0529 Z81 GYS 'evsuEMS 'PPASOIAMO) (08H BE exsmoba-yajuoid eipin 80710
£E 8l ug L0710
96 €l 000/9€ ‘uonesspaly uessny ‘eleyydeyxen 5lL#dy 1984s aborion geg BAOINSEY BJAY" 90710
(41 EPRUBD /Y0 MGIN 'NO 0ludI0] 'PAIg Jeuwalg §9-908¢ luosequies) epaT S0T1D
L9 LEL PUBUIS 00ZY L MuBIN] ‘68 € elndojoy ewiyuey unen ¥012
S8 8L 8ouel4 01119 'SIONYW NOSIVIA ‘OHN08 31 uasae| ane €010
99 92 uose) eIine 010
L6866 ayoue-jogeyd Aue 10710
0099 N36 vON WeybuioN 's0E01 xog od ann wwodbue 0010
aL'L0z |IZe)g ' oBinqu4 BAoN 00€-1 1982 437 'saunelg g9 ese) ogy 'ddug owaebng eny SO[QOUODSEA (] BIIAW SBUB S LB erey vONrD
zeer ueug,0 vhuey 60MD
00 682 puejod ‘emezsiepp g66-20 'L | w g oBaiysmoigeg In ENSUBIM|—YSMOY|EAN BUAZIEJE) BOMD
¥6 90T PURIOS ‘'eMBZSIEA |BZ-E0 'S/ L/FLL OBRRISOUIM AMS TN Nejia | eukzieiey LOMO
€561 Aueweg '‘GinqueH 68522 'v5 eyeiueds3 JBUSOY BULEEY 90MD
¥0'LO2 BB 'LPOG-AY 1B ‘8¢ neNolip sunse< siedsey SOMD
L BIUCIST "WilIeqeA 1sA3 eewnlieH NYeS 0SS/ ‘'8S-Z NIIRd ddasunniy Jedsey OMD
T iy VSN 'PEP0 -0.201 DAN ‘€S Jadoo) veY 80d JBAOY [BJEH €OMO
00 852 dIZ 6N1 ‘Wa)y 'ebpuquoy ‘eaug syl ¥ P11 Sjuejnsuoy) Iesue)| ZOND
bLLL PUBIOd '00€-/8 EDIUPOIE ‘B BMODURY TN BYSMOYIEL BlILEY LOYD
A4S Auewiagy YoegnT '9ecEZ Z§ NsIBimeT yaeqei ey OO
G9//8 WEpIBISWY AG ¥LOL ‘Ol 1eeisfuuayaz "A g Uajsualposseu| nisunp ua)sunp 0sseDU| Nsung HOrD
3 sSaIppy suwieN Aoy

sio)ped) Auedwen - g
peyu suole|sues) enbuyq
d17 sejzuely



1660 6402 auUnr 92

60 ¥S1
68'a
€409

iv 6l
16°009
=
00°182
LS Z¥e
vr L9
£0'¥0C
0Z'Le
0£'9se
86 18
0¢

LE LbY'L
BL 8l
Lad 144
65'G58
00°9¢2S
99'eZ
) 4
00 o¥
2e'95L°E
8l €S
LL L1

L0 GEE'L
6F G
osele
8L 2Li

80'GL02 BA 0S Sdi

euebing 'eueBing 0008 BUIBA ‘v 80O | 14 'AS ussy Jesy Li

BIUOPeIEH JO 2GNday ‘dejud 0D, '9 YZeupIg
BIGUIOIO?)

‘ejinbueLieg ‘gZ1-Cy # ¥y 32D 331BUI-oyedse-9)Bul UOIKINPEL] ‘SOLIBPO SEWOIP| ‘31

[eBnuod 'cnaay 'ajucl ¢ ou elaiB) ep eny

BIUBLLOY ‘7 101288 'g INNSIBH 1S ‘lIsainong

Dag /19 'weySuung ‘peoy Aeibe 0t 'Zzy wawpedy

12Es8] 'vZEEPZY BAURION 'LO# 1S WAIO|EH §

eipu| ‘sniejeg ySIN 0¥0022 08-08 erouebing

pueiod ‘00c-6¢ Bezig ‘04/G1 eUNONZS 1N

dQP LLVS 'UieaN ‘uajosay 'peoy Yleauudlo 9

XUE $Z40 ‘WP 'pecy Aueqiy 981

uredg ‘sofing ‘euey e} 8p 5021y G6160 '18 'STUVINO TV ONIWVD
BINBAOIS 'OUZBIgG L0 L/6 'PHISLL BUSIONG

NI'E PrdN WaM9 ‘uelqum) ‘peoy AINgpio 'asnoH Buielg 'sudiids)|og esoilulid Of
5905Z MManday Yy2ezy) ‘eduzag|] 97| 20IPeS

agndey Y282y '00 2y 'anbeid 'ze/566 BisuBLEN

Aley '(vg) eyBedineg ‘L80bE Z BIZSUBA BIA

HME 21 1918xT ‘siBay awk ‘aquosoy ‘wie AajieA

IiZeig ‘onauer aQ ol '0£0-12¥ZT d3D-MY ‘eweurd] L0Z-66Z J0luepey eny
SPUEKALISN Ay ‘spuepeylaN Syl yasoqsBuiuoy gup01L9 ‘g xeog ue sog

NQS 6108 'u0jeayyoe|) ‘apealy |enueD 'asnoH uey | '|alual) sseusng ueyl o
aaueld ‘000.9 Binogsens ‘nespeqoy e aQ 88lly &

BHBOLD 000 0L 9aiBaz “yeloApO a0 A

02000 ‘UBROR| ‘Gl N ¥ L)Z auekey (8Gar AY

PUBIOd ‘BRBMEY ZZ0-9% 'GL BUZXRZY IN

¥l io / abey

aineubig

P sucneisue | empy NOWD
dieyo peysiy LOWD
exsaduy eusiiy SO0WD

ZOIRAlY BUIIN HOND
oneyene) Bnbiy  DOWD

TYS SUOHONpCId PUBIPIN dOND
XNBILY [BUDIN (61l e}

pays3 efew NOWD

sualinN xep WOWD

shpueig zsnaje 0N

SYYLD uApew MOWD
Buuepp-ionzg euen rowd
OURDIA Je|iNBy BUBW 10D
NEISTIEWN S0l HOWD

¥nipuely smiewy  DOWD

BAO|3UBH BAOZO)E BISNBN H0ND
o'1's enbury jaxen 30W0

Q04 BUUBAIOT) BLEW Qowo
piojenms ayebiey D0WD

BA|IS SOl g0ND

£]014 IUSENE] BI33IEN YOWD
SUBLLIWS T [oDIey 60D

1015y 1B BOWD

uejn4 Jien LOWD

seieg elepy S0WD

Yelellapqy POWBUOW PNoWyely SOND
wis|y prouiyep POWD
shasydwnH eyepw £0ND
momozg Bualapbeyy ZoWD

888.ppyY

sweN Kay|

siojpes) Auedwon - g
paywi suopesura] enBup
d17 seizualy



15 60 6102 3uPr gz 60 §10Z $3A YOS Sdl ¥i 4o g abeqy

aimeubig
B89 LE uahnfiy A0 Z002
68 8 BIQISS ‘1191 erstyiiein y 'exeled ‘pawg 0zl anodod BIBNIQ 1000
v5 6€ MNL L LHT ‘ubinguip3 'edeua] ylemod 9/68 ojuasia ebio 4000
02'692 AleY ‘00668 BUGEIED "BIIUBIRA OTIA IPIRgo6U0T ‘osaybng epenuo) ED20Y B IWSON CQOND
05 ZoL $3UO[ SE|OYAIN DOND
86 027 WEUIAIA ‘86601 IOUBH 1DUISI] Wi N WauINog 'pJeps oW Ae | dnougy (1AD) BYN NaI vog 206N uaAnBN aoND
80°26Y fun] Anq uanBN  WOND
08 97v WEUBIA TOUBH 'WBUBIA 10UBH ' SIP UBNY UUBY] 'S ueyd Buo] na ‘g6 ON uy usAnby B60ND
BPEVE'L Y¥SN 'l LY6 BLoye) ‘00sIouR. 4 LeS 'pad ojenbiy 29g NOPUBICN BUBIASN SOND
9.2 1209 epaN L0ND
2Ls Iisqojybewy BlleN SOND
€96l EPBUBD ‘ZING XZADH 'abpiy ajdew 1991S 82T 65121 -€ U uosdwoy] seyeN SOND
98 6Ll uapamg ‘BiogBuisjiey 1.z 262-S 'sE ueieBBuiupoiq UsACH efseleN POND
08 861 eyeds3 'PUPBW S00ET D05 § 'BPUBLIAS BSIN 3D BiEd Qg BieleN £OND
0eS0Z'L JHE £20S anysduwey ‘1918ayduiny 188 sewoy] 198N pie) sdieg ¢ SEINT EeleleN ZOND
PO ELL VN HOjAY WoBN LOND
Z£ 0sE Aiebuny 'z || 1sedepng '/ wa ¢ GZ 1 SOPW foupey uory ABen 00OND
£0 St acuesd IaIadiuoW 00OFE ‘UNBD Ny DF JapeAng weuhw LLAD
9 921 elqely pneg 'BiqJeys) ‘UINSseq 12auig [pwe)| BIEAA PEUILEYNN 9LND
ot €81 6Z 00 L} IyI9Q maN selieN ewuer 'asnoH ejeg ‘18- N Jebeq pewweyny SiND
60 Z1 eluaAolg ‘alzuyzey o¥Ze 'VINIAQIS iZunzey 926 ‘G BugiD oinoyiuezZ BYON  £LIND
2L 61 ZLL LYH 'xeseppiy ‘moueH 'IH ybnosoguen 60 Assaiopuay BNILUOW ZLND
6 Vel ueds 'BIlqIRW ‘Z0962-S3 91 OPEUCPIBW SEUY AY '(B¥G) TOMS JPT UCISIA B||SQIEN puensian|lg eJuaK LLWD
62516 1d463 'ez19 Unonjeq 13 ¥einog 1S BIYBN WOl 1S eqinoy pawuy 1L uele-i3 Z2IWON  OLIND
L8 EY YyeZWEH PYO ZOWD
[ KA dbl 128 119MPUBS "YDIMWIOIG ISAA 'BALA USY 0L yaes psweyon AOWD
20 L1 inBeibay 11y peweyow YOND
20 Ol eisauopuy| 'Buesabue] ‘Jeindin YE ON 8OUBMISAY NApUBID 1BJHUNGS) JEWNIH PBUWIYIOW MOND

B8J0Y YInog

SOPLT '£66.0 1si0Adyn,)-nog incag nb-uceyoBiue A ‘c.-Buopxon Z1Z '€00L-#0L LdY Buopion wed BuncAiy  AGND
3 SsAIppY awey Koy

sioypasn Auedwon - g
payun] suoiejsuel ] enbu
d77 selzuaiy



1S 60 61 0Z 8unr g2

605402 J3A YOS SdI i jo g ebeg
) aineubig
Co

8Lkl P20 AIS0Y 10}210]
% 4 000-61L0v0 I'zeig 'dS - OIned OBS G/v 'Wip/ed ously Jq eny Beyai 4 esoy HOHO
{768y Auewsao '/6£zZ Binquey ‘gs Biequayig suolieisuel seig pleuoy  ©0YD
688 e)en ‘18qey ‘peoy 16ig 29| 'HNOD BUOIDIA G €4 il euewoy 4040
l£ 899 suydnr puejoy 3040
GG ee EIqQUoICD ‘LO0JOS OIUIIABINA “bE-L biPE YHD seuduy oflupoy aoyo
0£'64S "800y BIS0D 'L0LOE ofieped "eual( saiabuy 807 144 8SRD ‘|| BlleD 'L BpAAY $3110] eJlaiad 0j0poy o040
€6 ib BIUOPRIBN 0 Y aldoys 0001 '1/LE exslewniq EXSADNSNY BUPOY 804D
ez 0o '0BLLD d D 'AND OvIXel 'BjoIe]) 100 ‘g8l SEdN0) oode ealpoy YOud
6CEE) uleds ‘pupep 9L08Z ‘e¥ of 'L Z¥S 130 ALNING 31V ylsieg uiqey 60HD
0466 uleds ‘20011 'ZipeD ‘gl G ‘'ON ZOusw|f UOUIEY uenr ajes UOMaN H3q0Y 8040
00 St febnuoyd 'oieny 'SOBIUCISEA |9QES| BIOSSOI0I BNy U0y BNy 208D
ogzzL'E AlB)| 'Z£10Z OUBJIW ‘9] BSOpUBLINIH BIA 19pSNET OpIedIY 1)V 10)
08'8ly [BUNY BISBIA OpIEDIY SOND
SZ¥EE'D uieds L0 BUCIBaiR 'Z2-2°L "SI0 Hd 'HA Z8PUBUIB YdUe) 4 PJEIY $OHD
20 10g 13QJI30Y LUOA BlRUdY £OMO
v iie MIZ t1LHM 3IIYSIDISAIUION "UISAIRY ‘PROY Weyels) £p 'eaped ¢ Reuly eqey 20D
Sl LZB'L nasse ajjeeydey LOYD
66 LY uledsg 'Bpeurls) - 06181 'LZ '8S0H0) ISIARL Z-61EEESOE CUBION UBIO 1988y 00do
OLELLS 832 149 Wy ‘Asjwaig 'peoy yBnosoquinos pg 'esnop Ainqie PRI S2URUI4 310AU| dIysiaupe 6040
65 ¥ zisiwey-zanfupeoy BjIosUg 804D
00 S+ D19 04D 'uophoi]) ‘pecy uolsiuo) £/ deyed ubig £0d0
00 ¥EE'Z NLL 14D ‘Yipse) 'peoy ydequed /Z-GZ ‘@5NDH JaUllig Buiianien Jawdiu) 8jd8uuly 90dD
£6 Ll waybuen uep enag S0dD
90'921 ANYINIS 'VIVINIWTYS '0SH9E-14 LFZ LLNYIIANYT BjueielalY Ilad ¥0dD
va6¥ aue(puoly oIpad £0dD
8t 082 leBnpiog ‘eles) BON BINA LZ0-00bF '3 €-LbE ONISeD 8 aupuy eny [elewy K 0Jpad 20dd
cgo0z 208319 'suayly 'edNly esensep eby LGez)L || nosezZieey uBLUBYIZA ¥oUjed 10d0
0oL iayed SOjEAY BSINT BjldWed 004D
88'¢E qnej eul £00D
3 ssaippy awen Kayy

si0)paln Auedwon - g
pajwin suonejsuelj enfu
d17 seizuaiy



16 60 6102 sunr 9F

60'GLOZ 4BA DS SdI

¥l 0 01 abeg

rl\dllﬁﬂw U__MW\MW}, ainjeubig

LE oF 10AB3 ‘efynousy eje) eynige] 19ang BAUEN-Iv JAeq '8192E xog C d {BUIIYBY prueyRpay Jawe] £0LD
10 818 YSN 'Z0S¥E vO ‘Epawely ‘ouasag (3 gLLE EMENNSE A OABLIEL 2040
98 88 ueder ‘ua)-eiBMm| 'CUOZNSIBW pL-7-C BUNWIYONS | DABWE | LoLD
v6 6L Biu2A0tS ‘euefigniy 0o0L-IS 'S BIsa0 exsIses) ' d's dpuey eiewe) alueleas.d OB BIBWIE ) 0oL
86 992 UEd UBA BINAS  NOSD
FANr A SpuepaLiaN 'WoRJlN A1 Z55€ '6S UBBBIS00IY S00T a(] aUUBZNgG WOoSD
PL Tl HYp OLNL ‘Way 'ebpuguo] ‘anusAy UCMaN 67 puoLuier BuuBSNG 1080
6L LS6 Aueuuan) ‘uiliag BBSEL 'ZE IS JIPIRUNID ZIee Ing M0SO
6T €L9 vOv LNg 'uoBug ‘aoeld 5861099 1§ € 'SUCIiB|SUR) EAIEDUID sobiog aweydaig 080
00'8.2 MNG 224D 181 UOUAD BPPUOYM ‘UNID A Juod ‘MIED BIAL “USIN PBOD BF SWEN|IM UBYINS 1080
il ier Aueuueq ‘Biaquapnalq z/7z6-0 ‘| BamiyoH ‘eusey @ slugjels uraziesagN aulsH aluejalg HOSD
00 St ongnday y2ez) ‘Auriey G2 0GZ ‘€L BASABIDBA suofiBisuel| SpIoURIS 9089
96 e Elusog 'g00BE JeISOW 'pr9 L 1Z9PB|N aysieAy onsae uelpIS 4080
56 Iy Aey Ay ouno) "¢ usyBioy eI wuofog 308D
PO BEP'L weds ‘pupep 'puUpBWEIDEA SBAIY 'LZGEZ § CABW 8P CIoWd ‘Ay 0llSE)) Bqede eAriog onse;) ehelog qaos)
8E¢ InN Auueydos 008D
G/LEE'L VSN 'BUBIUOK '€266S LW 'AcaiT v/ Xod Od 14 Apuig g0s0
86 562 eucienieg 'iebesqol ap 1eieNde0H 068G €€ '¥6 AuasiuoW /D ainap wowis YOS
e '8.S ueysyBoen uows 6080
Ou
Ov 086 gvs ‘Basuems 'yed 9sudiajug rasuems '8s0|) BUO ‘@50|0) BUOW Hed UoZUoH g Jun ssaudx3 subig 82080
00 0L HyP OLdN 'WodmaN ‘yiep 1aysybury g feao| peleybuy uerg 208D
P08 XAl #ZOA NOIA ‘@auQ uAalnd 2 Buiioy ouug 9080
oL LE 2210y YInog 1noas oragn '60.2-c0L 116 z aibuebunr cysoeg nboysoes 989 ucoybunag G0sD
0002 Xd. 9MS 'UopuoT ‘peoy e 28T pemer paieg 080
St 96 l[aABIYIBY BIES €089
8t 8L 8ouBI4 '0ZE LG SNOSSIAN X101 BT [BA 87 B0USPISAY 6 ‘Uoilonped| adoing SaAlY auupueg 20S82
06 /¥8 HNE 0ZAS '$Amod "yianuiysepy ibadeqy pAykyuiong SuBAJ BIpUBS L0SD
99°€ElL IPGY |lelws)| pleg 00SD
€L 219 Nre PrdN 'Wamo ‘ueiguim) ‘peoy Aingp|g ‘esnoH Buipalg ‘suoi2a)io) asouwud 0/9 inBhoyw pyaey royo
3 s88Ippy aweN Aay

sJ0)Ipa)) Aueduion - g
pejiwi} suone|suel ] enBury
dT11 seizusiy



L5 60 6102 Ul 92 60'SL0Z 1AM 1DS Sdl t1 jo 1) abey

amnjeubig
£Z0pZ aouel4 'opge | sauboy 'ssued B30 LWaYD g neamiad uuea ZOAD
¥ 006 ulad uuej LOAD
LE 8EY BISiLn '600Z OPJEg ‘T PIES Jesy ‘Bupaw|d any g/ EYNIYD uag BUDRA 00AD
26 981 PEOY JSUBAA € 9 'MNG LS 'E9SUBMS 'PROY JSBA /£ SIONH|OS 00 P Alleg M SOMD
6002 Buoy Buoy 'unpy uan] 'uspiBs) MIIABAG 092G UDJSUIAR SOMD
L6 8.8 spueleyiaN ‘Bingiea D3 G/09 '€ WISMIDOA HULSPUNAA WA YOMD
0004 Buoy Buoi 1sap [2A87-PIY “Uled uaiBuigeg gg ‘voiBuigeg ey ‘a6 nMApuap  COMD
LLLL LIIpY JAYEM ZOMD
Gl 92 ufirug aQ JEM LOMOD
96 81 uabeH uaj ples 00MD
£ vt euebing ‘0006 BuleA ‘ewep (9 1dy 2919 'eNBYD BAONUSSUI0Y ENPRIA, SOAD
08 02 A&y '(Z0) owor ojins B98) 09088 'C BPENS | BIA OUBNIYINIG BUCIA FOAD
8L 1L day nopp, EOAD

LE00E
P ET BUIYD 'B2UIAOId nsBuerr ‘BuilueN uisig noIND "unduixuaIBuoD 'v6 1dV 0L WY uay) eibip Z0AD
g5 12 833819 'L £10¢ owuby 48 noboioieled ZiL-01 UCUIS | BHOIIA LOAD
LEELL {ebnyod ‘0Z5-0L5p Jewopuod 'ORRNbS] “|-pZ ‘BjUBAIRY B BSEOABIY BISAIQ BHUAIIA 00AD
¥l G614 NIE brdN wems 'ueiqum?) ‘peay Angpio 'asnoy Buipalg ‘sucioee) esoiuiig o/ 18)SIBULOH SUYIN ¥oN2
b2y VISAVIVA "HOONVY1IS 00L LY "VHVUNIY YYANYE /89 M8 NvIVT ‘L1 EZ ugyisin £0N2
GZ 961 Aueuuac ‘puejyasIiNag 'Na01soy 60181 ‘GE 998SNEYD JEPUNMUSLIBA PIO IBISIBWLOH BN Z0NoD
ZzZ 6ET Auewiag ‘gOY0L UIied ‘GG BSSEIIS|BID leuyas3 axuin Lono
YA AuwiIeg ‘uswalg £OZ8Z 'S UBICYIIPaS Jpuesg amuiN poNd
AL 1% 19RIS| 'GLZEGLT [BIULBY “TIT JoAR] puyiy uiAa BAIAZ] 8042
00 0% NH6 Z3 ‘uopuoT ‘uselg |Bulyleq 'PeOY SunispJeMeS g 56 oNOY) 601D
65 BIUBAOIS 'L LEZ BICH ‘4§ BOHM BUPZOL) yejeuy 8010
0geie SUBESO0C) LN} 201D
vy

Pz ¥5 118 ‘weybunung ‘Aejesi) ‘peoy sbBury gog 'esnoy ajebriey 'pajui (3n) wuoeiypas) SUOIBISURI | SBIAB( | 8010
P8 eisheiep] ‘00096 Mndwn eeny seIsyD ‘YEPIW LEIUR] ‘g YepIW uBer 99 I9M 0N 03 8010
50908 eAsl|SeA eAue) $01D
3 888IppY oweN Aay

si0}pa)9 Aueduwion - g
paywi] sucyejsues] enBunn
477 sojzuay



16.60 6102 2unr g2

80 5L0¢ A0S Sdi

¥ jo 21 abey

r\&(g aumeubig

LV'LLE'6E) Buyeyor sepul Zeg
09'LBe YL ZEAD ‘auysydImIeAs 'edg uoibuines ‘aua( Ise3 G| J1aN,Q BuBZNZ L6ZD
vt GY Q6 £13 ‘'UOpPUOT INCQIBYIN G 'ISNOH POOMISOA 002 EXSMONEIRI BURZNZ 9622
£9 [ES [@qoyag scz G620
0G €9l NHL LD 'Piojswieyd 'peoy playuooig vz| Anealjjol 207 PEZD
ZZ1 863N 'sui] uodpn sjseamap ‘uojuaqgbuo
0L £92'% ‘MBIA B4 UOUAY  BSNOH YUOMMBM 'Z0ZEdE Wooy nun Bupuen swie D Aduaajosu| SWOSN2) puk anusAsy WH €670
cO 6kl avi 527 '100diaar 19a1$ sewer ‘asnoy uieday 10014 WS 'Wuf ASUsAjosu| [BuslieN SWIDJSNT) pue anusaay WH 62D
G908 VL PESH (018G 'Uoyid ‘BNUBAY UCH] /9 Buepp auucap BOAD
SRIY dBy OEIN B3y SuA) "yintwsuh] BRNS W0I4 0L 'E g JBulpJet) SUUDA), L0AD
BE SS1 auenn "gOGLL USIS0I0Y ‘g dy 1RRNS AISIANZEANZ | noueda)g Aunp 80AD
EE00F puejeaz meN ‘0E9 puepany 'Aeqio] 'peoy Apsylesps /b wseinbiy uexng,  GOAD
00 5+ 1SE ELM 'ueplep maN ‘anuan ssauisng swedsbuiy 96-G6 Jiun uog Bunluoo, POAD
628 228819 "IMINOTYSSIHL 05 Z¥S “LI3HLS SNO3IIHOILT LL-61 SIpIOIsig stuuey E€0AD
3 S$S0IpPY awen Aay|

sa0jipessy Auedwo) - g
pejjwiy suopeisuel} enBupy

d11

soiZUa



OLoZ 18A 10S Sal | jo ) abey

LS 80 8102 2unr 92
amneubig
[+ 1] % o' Buyjjeio) sepnul AruipiQ |
00 00L 001l 0ot DO Aeuipiy 416 £VYS ‘easuemg ‘SeiqNK 'PECY ©)se) oy suauda)s pIBYdIY JW O0SH
dn payen  aipyssed sapyg BNIBA
wy oL dnpajies 4O “ON jeupwoN  edAy 982ppY suweN Koy

slapjoysieyg - o
pejw suojjejsuel] enBun
d11 s’izusiy



